
Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Marcus Dahlqvist SFK Trekroken 3427

2 Christer Skau Jössefiskarna 3419
3 Anders Hedström SFK Pirken 3315
4 Stefan Forslund SFK Pirken 2185
5 Anders Johansson SFK Pirken 1959
6 Anders Nykvist SFK Wasa 1418
7 Per-Erik "Perra" Olsson Jössefiskarna 1156
8 Mattias Köhler SFK Pirken 1104
9 Lars Persson SFK Pirken 907
10 Per-Anders Persson SFK Pirken 906
11 Tomas Persson SFK Pirken 901
12 Henrik Hedängen SFK Wasa 843
13 Martin Backfält Skoghalls SFK 840
14 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa 699
15 Anders Axelsson SFK Pirken 575
16 Stefan Simon SFK Trekroken 523
17 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 442
18 Bo Kilestad SFK Wasa 388
19 Jerry Pettersson SFK Pirken 373
20 Jonas Lungström SFK Pirken 354
21 Håkan Mattsson SFK Pirken 351
22 Peter Fors Skoghalls SFK 321
23 Krister Olsson SFK Wasa 306
24 Mikael Öst SFK Trekroken 303
25 Johan Ölmebo Skoghalls SFK 238
26 Stefan Norman Åmotfors AFKT 233
27 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 210
28 Martin Danielsson Jössefiskarna 149
29 Tord Thorin SFK Trekroken 126
30 Jonas Forsberg SFK Trekroken 118

HV 1 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 2226
2 Leif Lungström SFK Pirken 1846
3 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 1233
4 John Höglund Jössefiskarna 1198
5 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 1050
6 Jan Larsson Skoghalls SFK 1036
7 Taito Varis SFK Trekroken 1035
8 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 859
9 Kjell-Åke Ludvigsson SFK Pirken 603
10 Per-Erik Sjöqvist Jössefiskarna 547
11 Alf Höglund Jössefiskarna 323
12 Rolf Skoglund Jössefiskarna 305
13 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 279
14 Tommy Byström SFK Pirken 198

ÄHV 1 Gösta Olsson SFK Pirken 1980
2 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 937
3 Sven-Olov Högman SFK Trekroken 500
4 Tore Sätherberg SFK Älvkroken 333
5 Karl-Erik Tomasson SFK Trekroken 332
6 Hans Åberg SFK Wasa 227
7 Hans-Göran Myrén Åmotfors AFKT 0

Klubbkampen på Lidsjön d. 6 januari 2017
Individuella tävlingen



Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr.
DS 1 Irene Hammar Skoghalls SFK 1124

2 Siw Svensson Åmotfors AFKT 722
DV 1 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 3084

2 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 1237
ÄDV 1 Saga Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 1374

2 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 700
3 Birgitta "Gittan" Larsson Åmotfors AFKT 453
4 Monika Åberg Skoghalls SFK 287

ÄHJ 1 Fredrik Härnes Nordmarksfiskarna T 293

Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr.
Marcus Dahlqvist SFK Trekroken 3427
Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 3084
Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 2226
Saga Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 1374
Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 1237

11348

Anders Hedström SFK Pirken 3315
Stefan Forslund SFK Pirken 2185
Gösta Olsson SFK Pirken 1980
Anders Johansson SFK Pirken 1959
Leif Lungström SFK Pirken 1846

11285

Christer Skau Jössefiskarna 3419
John Höglund Jössefiskarna 1198
Per-Erik "Perra" Olsson Jössefiskarna 1156
Per-Erik Sjöqvist Jössefiskarna 547
Alf Höglund Jössefiskarna 323

6643

Lagtävlingen

Placering

Sammanlagd vikt

Sammanlagd vikt

Sammanlagd vikt

3

2

1



Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr.
Anders Nykvist SFK Wasa 1418
Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 1050
Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 937
Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 859
Henrik Hedängen SFK Wasa 843

5107

Irene Hammar Skoghalls SFK 1124
Jan Larsson Skoghalls SFK 1036
Martin Backfält Skoghalls SFK 840
Peter Fors Skoghalls SFK 321
Monika Åberg Skoghalls SFK 287

3608

Siw Svensson Åmotfors AFKT 722
Birgitta "Gittan" Larsson Åmotfors AFKT 453
Stefan Norman Åmotfors AFKT 233
Hans-Göran Myrén Åmotfors AFKT 0
Vakant

1408

Tore Sätherberg SFK Älvkroken 333
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

333

Fredrik Härnes Nordmarksfiskarna T 293
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

293

Placering

Sammanlagd vikt

8
Sammanlagd vikt

7
Sammanlagd vikt

6
Sammanlagd vikt

5
Sammanlagd vikt

4


